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SKATING SERIES

Lugar Numero Nombre
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39
75
77
95
47
9%
118
79
37
33
48
111
86
112
74
89
45
85
67
44
53
91
88
65
104
109
64
42
76
105
120
46
94
57
128
68
127
101
106
107
82
73
83
119
98
87
129
92
72
69
66

Maria Fernanda Mier Gonzalez
Emily Jareth Garcia Garcia

Sofia Abigail Rodriguez Cortes
Frida Gonzalez Valle

Karina Geraldine Gonzalez Martinez
Danna Alondra Alvarez Reyes
Dafne Gisel Espinosa Rueda
Daniela Alejandra Martin Hernandez
Mariana Rincon Castro

Kayley Guadalupe Garcia Neria
Maria Jose Godinez Diaz

Cecilia Hernandez Colin

Fatima Ayala Miranda

lvana Hernandez Legorreta

Luisa Fernanda Villa Juarez

Zoe Monserrat Loya Osorio
Leonela Guadalupe Cabrera Sanchez
Lakshmi Esmeralda Castillo
Poleth Marena Robles Landeros
Fatima Mayte Ornela Uriarte
Valentina Ledezma Molina

Sofia Delgado Pérez

Iran Valentina Sandoval Xancap
Paulina Lissete Castro Robles
Alysson Colin Reyes

Naoni Perez Garcia

Monica Getsemani Galvan Martinez
Daniela Reyes Gutierrez

Paulette Garcia Garcia

Africa Camila Vilchis Aguilar

Elian Lopez Leon

Esmeralda Rubi Bautista Dominguez
Larissa Maria Lopez Sanchez
Nadia Antonio Dorantes

Zahori Yamilet Cabrera Vergara
Camila Antomio Dorantes

Zandy Suhealy Cabrera Vergara
Ivanna Valentina Lara Castro
Victoria Soperanes Sanchez
Ximena Plata Casimiro

Ariadna Monsserat Segura Rios
Renata Villa Juarez

Hernandez Mejia Zoe Giselle
Marlenne Arely Garcia Gonzalez
Remista Rivera Jacunde

Emma Karol Ramirez Miranda

Ita Dayami Arglielles Martinez
Reybna Valadez Rello

Rebeca Camila Carrillo Fernandez
Suireht Itzalletzy Robles Landeros
Andrea Larisa Moreno Beltran

Vivir es increflole

3FGNP

SECQUROS

Skating Series - Etapa 3
Autodromo Hermanos Rodriguez
Resultados Oficiales
Infantil Femenil 1K

25.05.19

Tiempo
00:01:57.351
00:01:58.508
00:01:59.643
00:02:00.178
00:02:01.100
00:02:01.300
00:02:02.329
00:02:10.429
00:02:10.541
00:02:15.132
00:02:15.500
00:02:18.649
00:02:20.130
00:02:24.727
00:02:25.225
00:02:25.293
00:02:25.729
00:02:31.152
00:02:31.630
00:02:33.725
00:02:33.925
00:02:36.352
00:02:36.572
00:02:37.329
00:02:39.953
00:02:41.328
00:02:42.184
00:02:42.654
00:02:42.926
00:02:42.986
00:02:42.999
00:02:43.404
00:02:44.527
00:02:49.749
00:02:59.350
00:03:01.350
00:03:09.435
00:03:11.707
00:03:14.490
00:03:15.429
00:03:22.690
00:03:25.514
00:03:29.776
00:03:32.543
00:03:33.706
00:03:40.790
00:05:45.380
00:05:45.841
00:06:12.630
00:08:13.850
00:19:33.841



	12.768 Km-Pro 1-Femenil

